E

Size
17x16
17x16
24x30
30x38
35x50
48x60

COMPOSTABLE

Compostable Bag Pricing

Case Bin
125 2 Gal.
500
150 5 Gal.
100 10 Gal.
75 21 & 32

50 64 Gal.

Prices In effect as of November 1st, 2021

Regular 10+ Boxes 51/102 Boxes

$20.82
$75.18
$70.01
$57.55
$57.39
$80.66

$20.05
$72.40
$67.42
$55.42
$55.26
$77.68

$18.50
$66.83
$62.23
$51.16
$51.01
$71.70
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