

## **Compostable Bag Pricing**

<u>Size</u>	<u>Case</u>	<u>Bin</u>	<u>Regular</u>	<u>10+ Boxes</u>	51/102 Boxes
17x16	125	2 Gal.	\$20.82	\$20.05	\$18.50
17x16	500	2 Gal.	\$75.18	\$72.40	\$66.83
24x30	150	5 Gal.	\$70.01	\$67.42	\$62.23
30x38	100	10 Gal.	\$57.55	\$55.42	\$51.16
35x50	75	21 & 32	\$57.39	\$55.26	\$51.01
48x60	50	64 Gal.	\$80.66	\$77.68	\$71.70

Prices in effect as of November 1st, 2021